First Last Company Type Amount
Toby Crow AGC of South Dakota Individual | $  200.00
Lindsay Willits AGC of South Dakota Individual | $  200.00
Gary Johnson A-G-E Corp. Individual | $  200.00
Andy Johnson A-G-E Corp. Individual | $  100.00
Gerad Johnson A-G-E Corp. Individual | $ 50.00
Patrick C |O'Donnell Bierschbach Equip & Supply Individual | $  200.00
Gene Thompson  [Bierschbach Equip & Supply Individual | $ 200.00
Casey Dolney Bierschbach Equip & Supply Individual | $ 100.00
Bill Sutton Boral Resources Individual | $ 210.00
Kevin Ageton Brock White Individual | $ 100.00
Kari Karst BX Civil & Construction Individual | $ 250.00
Jill Hansen BX Civil & Construction Individual | $ 50.00
Dean Herll BX Civil & Construction Individual | $ 100.00
Gregory Branaugh D&G Concrete Constr. Individual | $ 200.00
Denise Branaugh D&G Concrete Constr. Individual | $  200.00
Joan Lund D&G Concrete Constr. Individual | $ 100.00
Rob Karst Dell Materials Company Individual | $  250.00
Pat Healy Diesel Machinery Inc. Individual | $§  500.00
Rob Knight Foothills Contracting Individual | $ 200.00
Cynthia Monnin Friessen Construction Individual | $ 210.00
Scott Hofer Hancock Concrete Individual | $ 100.00
Robert Sopher Jensen Rock & Sand, Inc. Individual | $ 100.00
Jared Gusso Journey Group Individual | $  200.00
Marlyn Bergeson Journey Group Individual | $ 200.00
Mark Knight Knight Construction Services Individual | $ 200.00
Tim Davis Midland Contracting Individual | $ 100.00
John Morris Morris, Inc. Individual | $ 100.00
Don Luders Northwest Concrete Cutting Individual | $ 100.00
Derek Suhr Quinn Construction Inc Individual | $ 100.00
RC Scull RCS Construction Inc Individual | $  500.00
Tim Foerster Simon Individual | $  400.00
Joel Shoemaker |Webster Scale Individual | $  200.00

$ 5,920.00
$ -
SUBMITTED
OCT 13 2020
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Address City State Zip
6008 E Powder House Cir Sioux Falls |SD 57110
2421 Janet St Rapid City |SD 57702
704 W Hwy 14 & 83 Fort Pierre [SD 57532
704 W Hwy 14 & 83 Fort Pierre [SD 57532
704 W Hwy 14 & 83 Fort Pierre [SD 57533
1101 S Lyons Ave Sioux Falls |SD 57101
1101 S Lyons Ave Sioux Falls |SD 57101
1101 S Lyons Ave Sioux Falls |SD 57101
2215 W Cherrywood Cir Sioux Falls |SD 57108
1701 W River Bluff Dr Brandon SD 57005
47340 Golf View Dr Dell Rapids |SD 57022
24663 475th Ave Dell Rapids [SD 57022
25963 Ridgewood PI Brandon SD 57005
1408 E 39th St N Sioux Falls |SD 57104
1408 E 39th St N Sioux Falls |SD 57104
27726 SD Hwy 11 Canton SD 57103
47340 Golf View Dr Dell Rapids |SD 57022
8 Elkjer Cir Sioux Falls |SD 57103
701 W Hwy 12 Webster SD 57274
3009 S Marion Rd Sioux Falls |SD 57106
1601 E 39th St N Sioux Falls |[SD 57104
1305 Parklane Ave Mobridge |SD 57601
808 W Glen Eagle St Sioux Falls |SD 57108
4500 W 58th St Sioux Falls |SD 57108
1215 18th Ave NE Aberdeen |SD 57401
39751 US Hwy 14 Huron SD 57350
1221 Hilgers Dr Pierre SD 57501
1001 E52nd St N Sioux Falls |SD 57104
4404 Universal Dr Rapid City [SD 57702
1314 Fountain Plaza Dr Rapid City |[SD 57709
3975 Sturgis Rd Rapid City |SD 57709
14012 SD Hwy 25 Webster SD 57274




CMW&

First Last Company Type Amount
Travis Haarsma _ |Asphalt Surfacing Co Corporate | $  500.00
Patrick C |O'Donnell  |Bierschbach Equip & Supply Corporate | $  500.00
Nancy Slotten Border States Paving Corporate | $ 200.00
Kari Karst BX Civil & Construction Corporate [ $  500.00
Carl Carlson Carl V. Carlson Company Corporate [ $  210.00
Mark Noteboom |Complete Contracting Solutions Corporate | $  200.00
Gregory [Branaugh  [D&G Concrete Constr. Corporate | $  500.00
Pat Healy Diesel Machinery Inc. Corporate | $ 1,000.00
Harrold |Goeden First Rate Excavate, Inc. Corporate [ $ 1,000.00
Robert F. [Knight Foothills Contracting Corporate [ $  250.00
Andrew |Heitzler Fringe Benefits Design Corporate | $ 500.00
Jason Smiley Gunderson, Palmer, Nelson & Ashmore LLP  |Corporate | $  210.00
Jason Harms Harms Qil Co. Corporate | $ 150.00
Dave Dailey Heavy Constructors Corporate [ $  210.00
Phyllis Jerke Jerke Construction, Inc. Corporate | $ 100.00
Jared Gusso Journey Group Corporate [ $  500.00
Mark Knight Knight Construction Services Corporate | $§  250.00
Floyd Schafer Mainline Contracting Corporate | $ 250.00
Chad Hartman Myrl & Roy's Paving Corporate | $  500.00
Don Luders Northwest Concrete Cutting Corporate | $  250.00
RC Scull RCS Construction, Inc. Corporate | $ 1,000.00
Mike Runge Runge Enterprises Corporate | $  500.00
Ryan Gulbrandson|Sioux Falls Contractors Assn Corporate | $ 2,000.00
Steve Slowey Slowey Construction Corporate | $  500.00
Jim Soukup Soukup Construction Corporate | $ 1,000.00
Todd Waldara Spencer Quarries, Inc. Corporate | $ 1,000.00
Owen Matzen TranSource Corporate | $  250.00
Greg Branaugh  [United Concrete, Inc. Corporate | $  500.00
Joel Shoemaker |Webster Scale Corporate [ $  500.00

$ 15,030.00
$ -
SUBMITTED
0CT 13 2020

3.D. SEC. OF STATE
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Address Address 2 City State Zip

1205 W Russell St Sioux Falls | SD 57104

1101 S Lyons Ave PO Box 1444 | Sioux Falls SD 57101
4101 32nd St N PO Box 2586 |Fargo ND 58108
24663 475 Ave PO Box 187 Dell Rapids SD 57022
26088 466th Ave Hartford SD 57033
7201 Mt Rushmore Rd Ste 100 Rapid City SD 57702
1408 E 39th St N Sioux Falls SD 57104
4301 N CIiff Ave Sioux Falls SD 57104
1509 E 39th St N Sioux Falls SD 57104
701 US Hwy 12 PO Box 558 Webster SD 57274
230 S Phillips Ave Sioux Falls SD 57104
506 Sixth St PO Box 8045 |Rapid City SD 57709
337 22nd Ave S Brookings SD 57006
4101 Deadwood Ave Rapid City SD 57702
2808 W 6th St Sioux Falls SD 57104
4500 W 58th St Sioux Falls SD 57108
1215 18th Ave NE Aberdeen SD 57401
4900 SD Hwy 79 PO Box 3448 |[Rapid City SD 57709
350 S Main Ave Ste 400 Sioux Falls SD 57104
1001 E 52nd St N Sioux Falls SD 57104
1314 Fountain Plaza Dr PO Box 9337 |Rapid City SD 57709
4801 N Velocity Ave PO Box 86490 |Sioux Falls SD 57104
3416 W Hovland Dr Skoux Falls SD 57107
2510 31st St PO Box 9337 |Yankton SD 57078
701 N Ebenezer Ave PO Box 86490 [Sioux Falls SD 57109
25341 430th Ave Spencer SD 57374
901 E 60th St N Sioux Falls SD 57104
27291 Ironworks Rd Harrisburg SD 57032
14012 SD 25 PO Box 127 Webster SD 57274
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Arch Beal
Arthur Rusch
Bethany Soye
Charles Hoffman
David Johnson
457 Dean Wink
D Ernie Otten Jr
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Sy Hugh M Bartels

James D Wangsness
Jeff Monroe

Jess Olson
Jessica Castleberry
Kent Peterson
Kirk J Chaffee
Kwinn Neff

Larry Tidemann
Larry Zikmund
Lee Qualm

Marty Overweg
Melanie Torno
Michael Clark
Mike Derby

Mike Weisgram
Nancy York

Oren Lesmeister
Paul R Miskimins
Rhonda Milstead
Scott Odenbach
Sydney Davis
Taylor Rae Rehfeldt
Tim Reed
Timothy R Johns
Tom Holmes

Will D Mortenson
William Shorma
Al Novstrup

Arch Beal

Arthur Rusch
Becky Drury
Bethany Soye
Blake Curd

Brock L Greenfield
Bryan J Breitling

Umhractors PAC OF

CONPAC
Checks for All Vendors
January through December 2020
1499 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1500 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1498 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1497 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1509 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1496 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1495 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1508 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1507 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1494 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1506 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1493 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1492 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1491 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1490 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1505 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1489 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1488 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1487 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1486 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1504 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1503 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1485 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1484 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1483 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1482 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1481 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1480 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1479 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1478 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1477 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1476 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1475 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1474 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1473 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1502 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1472 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1510 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1511 05/31/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1536 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1519 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1543 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1554 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1516 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1541 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1568 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1573 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT

SD
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300.00
400.00
300.00
200.00
400.00
200.00
400.00
200.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
400.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
150.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
350.00
200.00
350.00
350.00
200.00
350.00
200.00
200.00
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2:27 PM
10/14/20

Caleb Finck

Carl E Perry
Casey Crabtree
David Johnson
Dean Wink

Doug Barthel
Drew Dennert
Erin Healy

Erin Tobin

Ernie Otten Jr
Fred Deutsch
Gary L Cammack
Greg Jamison
Helene Duhamel
Herman Otten
Jack Kolbeck
Jamie Smith
Jean M Hunhoff
Jess Olson
Jessica Castleberry
Jim Bolin

Jim Stalzer

John Mills

John Wiik

Jon Hansen
Joshua Klumb
Kelly A Sullivan
Kirk J Chaffee
Larry Zikmund
Lee Schoenbeck
Linda Duba

Lynn Scheider
Mark Willadsen
Marli Wiese

Mary Duvall
Michael G Diedrich
Michelle L Hentschel
Mike Derby

Mike Stevens
Mike Weisgram
Randy Gross
Rebecca L Reimer
Red Dawn Foster
Reynold F Nesiba
Rhonda Milstead
Rocky Blare
Roger Chase

CONPAC
Checks for All Vendors
January through December 2020
1564 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1578 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1570 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1548 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1567 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1562 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1579 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1522 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1545 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1561 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1531 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1546 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1520 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1547 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1538 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1542 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1523 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1558 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1555 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1530 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1572 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1540 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1560 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1569 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1566 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1544 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1521 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1553 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1557 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1537 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1524 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1526 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1563 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1580 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1574 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1549 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1518 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1529 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1550 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1552 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1581 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1527 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1575 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1571 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1517 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1525 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1551 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT

500.00
200.00
200.00
350.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
350.00
500.00
250.00
350.00
200.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
200.00
500.00
350.00
250.00
200.00
350.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
350.00
200.00
350.00
500.00
350.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
350.00
200.00
200.00
350.00
350.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
350.00
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2:27 PM
10/14/20

Ryan Cwach

Steven D McCleerey
Sue Peterson
Sydney Davis
Tamara St John
Taylor Rae Rehfeldt
Trish Ladner

Troy Heinert

Wayne Steinhauer
Will D Mortenson
No Way on Amendment A
GOP House PAC

CONPAC

Checks for All Vendors

January through December 2020
1535 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1576 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1532 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1534 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1577 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1533 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1528 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1556 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1539 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT
1565 07/13/2020 1010 - CHECKING ACCOUNT

250.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
250.00
200.00
400.00
350.00
500.00
5,000.00
500.00
33,550.00
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